Oakland City Community Organization

April 24, 2018
6:30PM

Board Members
Present

Time

6:30-6:40
6:40-6:50
6:50-7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15-7:30
7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:10
8:10

Kyle Lamont, Catherine Slocum, Kim Carter, Katavia
Sloan, Vicki Mack, Diana Chika, Mike McCord

Items

Welcome

Old business and approval of last meeting’s minutes
Zone 4 Police and Fire

Habitat for Humanity Build on Montreat
Jamilla Norman Patchwork City Farms

Atlanta Land Trust: 1091 Tucker Ave. Andy
Schneggerburger

Rava with / Oakland City Community Garden on
Bush Mountain

Presidents’ Report

Adjournment



