

Oakland City Community Organization

April 24, 2018 6:30PM

Board Members	Kyle Lamont, Catherine Slocum, Kim Carter, Katavia
Present	Sloan, Vicki Mack, Diana Chika, Mike McCord
Time	Items
6:30-6:40	Welcome
6:40-6:50	Old business and approval of last meeting's minutes
6:50-7:00	Zone 4 Police and Fire
7:00-7:15	Habitat for Humanity Build on Montreat
7:15-7:30	Jamilla Norman Patchwork City Farms
7:30-7:45	Atlanta Land Trust: 1091 Tucker Ave. Andy
	Schneggerburger
7:45-8:00	Rava with / Oakland City Community Garden on
	Bush Mountain
8:00-8:10	Presidents' Report
8:10	Adjournment